
Exonetric Internet Services - FTP Site Statistics

Property Value

FTP Server mirror.exonetric.net

Description Exonetric Internet Services

Country United Kingdom

Scan Date 07/May/2015

Total Dirs 106,678

Total Files 649,584

Total Data 1.33 TB

Top 20 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 106678 649584 1.33 TB 100.00 %

/pub 106676 649578 1.33 TB > 99.99 %

/pub/FreeBSD 3964 363366 717.76 GB 52.67 %

/pub/OpenBSD 102710 286212 645.10 GB 47.33 %

/pub/FreeBSD/ports 1285 277030 459.48 GB 33.71 %

/pub/FreeBSD/ports/amd64 378 92300 185.85 GB 13.64 %

/pub/FreeBSD/ports/i386 378 92858 183.61 GB 13.47 %

/pub/OpenBSD/5.6 36 73598 154.43 GB 11.33 %

/pub/OpenBSD/5.5 41 76885 153.06 GB 11.23 %

/pub/OpenBSD/5.7 30 63124 152.11 GB 11.16 %

/pub/OpenBSD/snapshots 46 62202 151.92 GB 11.15 %

/pub/OpenBSD/5.6/packages 13 73113 147.87 GB 10.85 %

/pub/OpenBSD/5.7/packages 11 62732 145.72 GB 10.69 %

/pub/OpenBSD/5.5/packages 14 76301 145.51 GB 10.68 %

/pub/OpenBSD/snapshots/packages 17 61778 145.50 GB 10.68 %

/pub/FreeBSD/snapshots 171 1000 123.16 GB 9.04 %

/pub/FreeBSD/releases 167 1763 107.37 GB 7.88 %

/pub/FreeBSD/ports/amd64/packages-9-stable 94 23246 55.26 GB 4.05 %

/pub/FreeBSD/ports/amd64/packages-9-st... 0 23245 55.26 GB 4.05 %

/pub/FreeBSD/ports/amd64/packages-8-stable 94 23188 54.74 GB 4.02 %

Top 10 File Categories Sorted By Disk Space

Archive Files 1.19 TB 89.66 %

Disk Image Files 90.42 GB 6.63 %

Image Files 41.33 GB 3.03 %

Miscellaneous Files 4.73 GB 0.35 %

Document Files 2.73 GB 0.20 %

Data Files 842.88 MB 0.06 %

Music Files 531.51 MB 0.04 %

Internet Files 226.84 MB 0.02 %

Linux Package Files 83.00 MB < 0.01 %

Development Files 66.87 MB < 0.01 %

Last 12 Months Modified Disk Space History

Total: 671.53 GB

Average: 55.96 GB

Maximum: 194.85 GB

Minimum: 0.51 GB

From: 2014/06

To: 2015/05 0 GB

49 GB

98 GB

147 GB

196 GB
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Last 10 Years Modified Disk Space History

Total: 1360.15 GB

Average: 136.02 GB

Maximum: 627.03 GB

Minimum: 0.30 GB

From: 2006

To: 2015 0 GB

157 GB

315 GB

472 GB

629 GB

Last 10 Years Modified File Count History

Total: 615028 Files

Average: 61503 Files

Maximum: 247329 Files

Minimum: 5404 Files

From: 2006

To: 2015 0 Files

61833 Files

123665 Files

185498 Files

247330 Files

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Disk Space

TGZ Files 599.36 GB 44.25 %

TBZ Files 458.79 GB 33.87 %

XZ Files 117.17 GB 8.65 %

ISO Files 90.28 GB 6.67 %

IMG Files 41.26 GB 3.05 %

GZ Files 20.86 GB 1.54 %

TXZ Files 10.96 GB 0.81 %

BZ2 Files 9.68 GB 0.71 %

ZIP Files 3.64 GB 0.27 %

FS Files 2.46 GB 0.18 %

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Number of Files

TBZ Files 276.22 K 42.88 %

TGZ Files 274.99 K 42.69 %

GZ Files 81.59 K 12.66 %

SIG Files 2.94 K 0.46 %

BZ2 Files 2.40 K 0.37 %

ZIP Files 1.76 K 0.27 %

XZ Files 1.51 K 0.23 %

PATCH Files 962 Files 0.15 %

NOEXT Files 932 Files 0.14 %

TXZ Files 903 Files 0.14 %
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Top 10 File Categories Sorted by Disk Space

Category Files Data Data (%)

Archive Files 639476 1.19 TB 89.65 %

Disk Image Files 358 90.42 GB 6.63 %

Image Files 117 41.33 GB 3.03 %

Miscellaneous Files 2419 4.73 GB 0.35 %

Document Files 834 2.73 GB 0.20 %

Data Files 3720 842.88 MB 0.06 %

Music Files 92 531.51 MB 0.04 %

Internet Files 49 226.84 MB 0.02 %

Linux Package Files 142 83.00 MB < 0.01 %

Development Files 1200 66.87 MB < 0.01 %

Top 20 File Types Sorted by Disk Space

File Type Files Data Data (%)

GZIP Compressed TAR Archive 274989 599.36 GB 43.98 %

BZIP2 Compressed TAR Archive 276216 458.79 GB 33.66 %

LZMA2 Compressed File 1508 117.17 GB 8.60 %

CD or DVD ISO Image 221 90.28 GB 6.62 %

Image File 90 41.26 GB 3.03 %

GZIP Compressed Archive File 81588 20.86 GB 1.53 %

XZ Compressed TAR Archive 903 10.96 GB 0.80 %

BZIP Compressed Archive File 2401 9.68 GB 0.71 %

Miscellaneous Files 2419 4.73 GB 0.35 %

ZIP Compressed Archive File 1758 3.64 GB 0.27 %

FlexiSign Document File 103 2.46 GB 0.18 %

TAR Archive File 16 1.37 GB 0.10 %

MPEG-3 Media File 60 372.52 MB 0.03 %

Ur-Quan Masters Game Data File 7 364.88 MB 0.03 %

PDF Document 101 194.34 MB 0.01 %

Java Web Archive 3 189.93 MB 0.01 %

OGG Audio File 32 159.00 MB 0.01 %

Mozilla Firefox Browser Extension 323 148.55 MB 0.01 %

Generic CD Image 121 119.33 MB < 0.01 %

Linux Installation Package File 138 76.12 MB < 0.01 %

Top 20 File Extensions Sorted by Disk Space

Extension Files Data Data (%)

TGZ Files 274989 599.36 GB 43.98 %

TBZ Files 276216 458.79 GB 33.66 %

XZ Files 1508 117.17 GB 8.60 %

ISO Files 221 90.28 GB 6.62 %

IMG Files 90 41.26 GB 3.03 %

GZ Files 81588 20.86 GB 1.53 %

TXZ Files 903 10.96 GB 0.80 %

BZ2 Files 2401 9.68 GB 0.71 %

ZIP Files 1758 3.64 GB 0.27 %

FS Files 103 2.46 GB 0.18 %

TAR Files 16 1.37 GB 0.10 %

1-RELEASE-IA64-MEMSTICK Files 1 729.84 MB 0.05 %

1-RELEASE-POWERPC64-MEMSTICK Files 1 729.49 MB 0.05 %

1-RC2-POWERPC-MEMSTICK Files 1 597.18 MB 0.04 %

NOEXT Files 932 573.03 MB 0.04 %

MP3 Files 60 372.52 MB 0.03 %

UQM Files 7 364.88 MB 0.03 %

RD Files 66 322.39 MB 0.02 %

MP Files 35 238.66 MB 0.02 %

PDF Files 101 194.34 MB 0.01 %
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Top 50 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 106678 649584 1.33 TB 100.00 %

/pub 106676 649578 1.33 TB > 99.99 %

/pub/FreeBSD 3964 363366 717.76 GB 52.67 %

/pub/OpenBSD 102710 286212 645.10 GB 47.33 %

/pub/FreeBSD/ports 1285 277030 459.48 GB 33.71 %

/pub/FreeBSD/ports/amd64 378 92300 185.85 GB 13.64 %

/pub/FreeBSD/ports/i386 378 92858 183.61 GB 13.47 %

/pub/OpenBSD/5.6 36 73598 154.43 GB 11.33 %

/pub/OpenBSD/5.5 41 76885 153.06 GB 11.23 %

/pub/OpenBSD/5.7 30 63124 152.11 GB 11.16 %

/pub/OpenBSD/snapshots 46 62202 151.92 GB 11.15 %

/pub/OpenBSD/5.6/packages 13 73113 147.87 GB 10.85 %

/pub/OpenBSD/5.7/packages 11 62732 145.72 GB 10.69 %

/pub/OpenBSD/5.5/packages 14 76301 145.51 GB 10.68 %

/pub/OpenBSD/snapshots/packages 17 61778 145.50 GB 10.68 %

/pub/FreeBSD/snapshots 171 1000 123.16 GB 9.04 %

/pub/FreeBSD/releases 167 1763 107.37 GB 7.88 %

/pub/FreeBSD/ports/amd64/packages-9-stable 94 23246 55.26 GB 4.05 %

/pub/FreeBSD/ports/amd64/packages-9-st... 0 23245 55.26 GB 4.05 %

/pub/FreeBSD/ports/amd64/packages-8-stable 94 23188 54.74 GB 4.02 %

/pub/FreeBSD/ports/amd64/packages-8-st... 0 23187 54.74 GB 4.02 %

/pub/FreeBSD/ports/i386/packages-8-stable 94 23226 54.71 GB 4.01 %

/pub/FreeBSD/ports/i386/packages-8-sta... 0 23225 54.71 GB 4.01 %

/pub/FreeBSD/ports/i386/packages-9-stable 94 23319 53.73 GB 3.94 %

/pub/FreeBSD/ports/i386/packages-9-sta... 0 23318 53.73 GB 3.94 %

/pub/FreeBSD/snapshots/VM-IMAGES 118 604 50.84 GB 3.73 %

/pub/FreeBSD/ports/sparc64 188 48123 48.56 GB 3.56 %

/pub/FreeBSD/ports/amd64/packages-9.2-... 93 22942 38.47 GB 2.82 %

/pub/FreeBSD/ports/amd64/packages-9.2-... 0 22928 38.44 GB 2.82 %

/pub/FreeBSD/ports/i386/packages-9.2-r... 93 23161 38.12 GB 2.80 %

/pub/FreeBSD/ports/i386/packages-9.2-r... 0 23147 38.09 GB 2.79 %

/pub/FreeBSD/releases/amd64 27 434 37.69 GB 2.77 %

/pub/FreeBSD/ports/amd64/packages-8.4-... 93 22920 37.38 GB 2.74 %

/pub/FreeBSD/ports/amd64/packages-8.4-... 0 22906 37.36 GB 2.74 %

/pub/FreeBSD/ports/i386/packages-8.4-r... 93 23148 37.06 GB 2.72 %

/pub/FreeBSD/ports/i386/packages-8.4-r... 0 23134 37.03 GB 2.72 %

/pub/FreeBSD/releases/amd64/amd64 11 92 32.83 GB 2.41 %

/pub/OpenBSD/distfiles 101905 8848 32.76 GB 2.40 %

/pub/FreeBSD/releases/amd64/amd64/ISO-... 5 52 31.37 GB 2.30 %

/pub/FreeBSD/ports/sparc64/packages-9-... 93 26034 29.91 GB 2.19 %

/pub/FreeBSD/ports/sparc64/packages-9-... 0 26022 29.89 GB 2.19 %

/pub/OpenBSD/snapshots/packages/amd64 1 8789 28.20 GB 2.07 %

/pub/FreeBSD/releases/i386 26 389 27.84 GB 2.04 %

/pub/OpenBSD/snapshots/packages/i386 1 8755 27.70 GB 2.03 %

/pub/FreeBSD/ports/powerpc 188 28151 27.37 GB 2.01 %

/pub/OpenBSD/5.7/packages/amd64 0 8748 27.23 GB 2.00 %

/pub/OpenBSD/5.7/packages/i386 0 8725 26.85 GB 1.97 %

/pub/FreeBSD/snapshots/VM-IMAGES/11.0-... 52 288 25.66 GB 1.88 %

/pub/OpenBSD/5.6/packages/amd64 0 8591 25.16 GB 1.85 %

/pub/OpenBSD/5.6/packages/i386 0 8591 24.97 GB 1.83 %
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Top 50 Files Sorted by File Size

File Name Modified File Size

/pub/FreeBSD/ports/i386/packages-9-s...l/crafty-tablebase-pawn-20070910.tbz 25/Jan/2014 5.31 GB

/pub/FreeBSD/ports/amd64/packages-9-...l/crafty-tablebase-pawn-20070910.tbz 24/Jan/2014 5.31 GB

/pub/FreeBSD/ports/amd64/packages-8-...l/crafty-tablebase-pawn-20070910.tbz 29/Jan/2014 5.31 GB

/pub/FreeBSD/ports/i386/packages-8-s...l/crafty-tablebase-pawn-20070910.tbz 23/Jan/2014 5.31 GB

/pub/FreeBSD/development/CTM/svn-cur/svn-cur.03500xEmpty.xz 01/May/2015 2.69 GB

/pub/FreeBSD/development/CTM/svn-cur/svn-cur.03400xEmpty.xz 27/Mar/2015 2.67 GB

/pub/FreeBSD/development/CTM/svn-cur/svn-cur.03300xEmpty.xz 20/Feb/2015 2.64 GB

/pub/FreeBSD/development/CTM/svn-cur/svn-cur.03200xEmpty.xz 16/Jan/2015 2.60 GB

/pub/FreeBSD/releases/amd64/ISO-IMAG...4/FreeBSD-8.4-RELEASE-amd64-dvd1.iso 02/Jun/2013 2.56 GB

/pub/FreeBSD/releases/amd64/amd64/IS...1/FreeBSD-9.1-RELEASE-amd64-dvd1.iso 04/Dec/2012 2.49 GB

/pub/FreeBSD/releases/amd64/amd64/IS...BSD-10.1-RELEASE-amd64-uefi-dvd1.iso 11/Nov/2014 2.41 GB

/pub/FreeBSD/releases/amd64/amd64/IS.../FreeBSD-10.1-RELEASE-amd64-dvd1.iso 11/Nov/2014 2.41 GB

/pub/FreeBSD/releases/amd64/amd64/IS...2/FreeBSD-9.2-RELEASE-amd64-dvd1.iso 27/Sep/2013 2.38 GB

/pub/FreeBSD/releases/i386/i386/ISO-....1/FreeBSD-9.1-RELEASE-i386-dvd1.iso 05/Dec/2012 2.35 GB

/pub/FreeBSD/releases/amd64/amd64/IS.../FreeBSD-10.0-RELEASE-amd64-dvd1.iso 16/Jan/2014 2.31 GB

/pub/FreeBSD/releases/i386/ISO-IMAGE....4/FreeBSD-8.4-RELEASE-i386-dvd1.iso 03/Jun/2013 2.27 GB

/pub/FreeBSD/releases/i386/i386/ISO-....2/FreeBSD-9.2-RELEASE-i386-dvd1.iso 27/Sep/2013 2.22 GB

/pub/FreeBSD/releases/i386/i386/ISO-...1/FreeBSD-10.1-RELEASE-i386-dvd1.iso 11/Nov/2014 2.21 GB

/pub/FreeBSD/releases/i386/i386/ISO-...0/FreeBSD-10.0-RELEASE-i386-dvd1.iso 17/Jan/2014 2.16 GB

/pub/FreeBSD/development/subversion/svnmirror-ports-r372228.tar.xz 06/Nov/2014 2.10 GB

/pub/FreeBSD/releases/amd64/amd64/IS...-10.1-RELEASE-amd64-uefi-dvd1.iso.xz 11/Nov/2014 2.06 GB

/pub/FreeBSD/releases/amd64/amd64/IS...eeBSD-10.1-RELEASE-amd64-dvd1.iso.xz 11/Nov/2014 2.06 GB

/pub/FreeBSD/releases/i386/i386/ISO-...reeBSD-10.1-RELEASE-i386-dvd1.iso.xz 11/Nov/2014 1.95 GB

/pub/FreeBSD/ports/amd64/packages-9-...afty-tablebases-no-pawn-20070910.tbz 24/Jan/2014 1.73 GB

/pub/FreeBSD/ports/i386/packages-8-s...afty-tablebases-no-pawn-20070910.tbz 23/Jan/2014 1.73 GB

/pub/FreeBSD/ports/i386/packages-9-s...afty-tablebases-no-pawn-20070910.tbz 25/Jan/2014 1.73 GB

/pub/FreeBSD/ports/amd64/packages-8-...afty-tablebases-no-pawn-20070910.tbz 29/Jan/2014 1.73 GB

/pub/FreeBSD/releases/amd64/amd64/IS...3/FreeBSD-9.3-RELEASE-amd64-dvd1.iso 11/Jul/2014 1.68 GB

/pub/FreeBSD/development/subversion/svnmirror-base-r274187.tar.xz 06/Nov/2014 1.64 GB

/pub/FreeBSD/releases/i386/i386/ISO-....3/FreeBSD-9.3-RELEASE-i386-dvd1.iso 11/Jul/2014 1.54 GB

/pub/OpenBSD/distfiles/texlive-20130530-texmf.tar.xz 30/May/2013 1.48 GB

/pub/FreeBSD/ports/i386/packages-8-stable/All/urbanterror-data-4.2.014.tbz 22/Jan/2014 1.42 GB

/pub/FreeBSD/ports/amd64/packages-8-...ble/All/urbanterror-data-4.2.014.tbz 22/Jan/2014 1.42 GB

/pub/FreeBSD/ports/amd64/packages-9-...ble/All/urbanterror-data-4.2.014.tbz 23/Jan/2014 1.42 GB

/pub/FreeBSD/ports/i386/packages-9-stable/All/urbanterror-data-4.2.014.tbz 24/Jan/2014 1.42 GB

/pub/FreeBSD/releases/amd64/amd64/IS...reeBSD-9.3-RELEASE-amd64-dvd1.iso.xz 11/Jul/2014 1.36 GB

/pub/FreeBSD/releases/i386/i386/ISO-...FreeBSD-9.3-RELEASE-i386-dvd1.iso.xz 11/Jul/2014 1.30 GB

/pub/FreeBSD/development/subversion/svnmirror-base-r261170.tar.xz 26/Jan/2014 1.20 GB

/pub/OpenBSD/5.7/packages/amd64/ufoai-data-2.5.tgz 08/Mar/2015 1.19 GB

/pub/OpenBSD/snapshots/packages/amd64/ufoai-data-2.5.tgz 03/May/2015 1.19 GB

/pub/OpenBSD/5.7/packages/i386/ufoai-data-2.5.tgz 09/Mar/2015 1.19 GB

/pub/OpenBSD/snapshots/packages/i386/ufoai-data-2.5.tgz 02/May/2015 1.19 GB

/pub/OpenBSD/5.7/packages/powerpc/ufoai-data-2.5.tgz 19/Mar/2015 1.19 GB

/pub/OpenBSD/snapshots/packages/powerpc/ufoai-data-2.5.tgz 27/Apr/2015 1.19 GB

/pub/OpenBSD/distfiles/ufoai-2.5-data.tar 30/Sep/2014 1.18 GB

/pub/OpenBSD/5.6/packages/i386/speeddreams-data-2.1.0.tgz 02/Aug/2014 1.17 GB

/pub/OpenBSD/5.7/packages/amd64/speeddreams-data-2.1.0.tgz 08/Mar/2015 1.17 GB

/pub/OpenBSD/snapshots/packages/amd64/speeddreams-data-2.1.0.tgz 03/May/2015 1.17 GB

/pub/OpenBSD/snapshots/packages/i386/speeddreams-data-2.1.0.tgz 02/May/2015 1.17 GB

/pub/OpenBSD/5.7/packages/i386/speeddreams-data-2.1.0.tgz 09/Mar/2015 1.17 GB
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